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Anlage
Kemptner Str. 71, 88299 Leutkirch

Hallenadresse
Kemptener Stral3e 60, 88299 Leutkirch
T 07561 72828 tennisclub-leutkirch@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Bartle, Jurgen
T 01728669936 juergen.baertle@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Rauh, Daniela
T 017620268642 daniela.rauh@outlook.com
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Hobby Mixed 1
MF: Elisabeth HOsch; T 07561912690
hoesch_elisabeth@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Baumgartner, Hannah
Beck, Herbert

Birk, Manuel
Brutscher, Wolfgang
Buhl, Antonia
Ehrhardt, Julia
Ehrhardt, Kathrin
Eickhoff, Ann Katrin
EiRler, Coralie

Fink, Monika
Gisbert, Sabine
Groseker, Kathrin
Haberda, Helmut
Haberda, Kerstin
Heinz, Katrin
Hierlemann, Carolin
Hoffmann, Klaus
Huss, Stefan
Hosch, Elisabeth
Kpenetoun, Rodrigue (BEN¥*)
Lindinger, Matthias
Lux, Winfried
Ldéscher, Viktoria
Michels, Ursula
Mohr, Angela
Muller, Brigitta
Peter, Roland
Pietsch, Marlene

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20362036
1957

18652265
15550611
24650154
20461714
20262420
29863639
20362037
25651542
26654084
25650300
15659133
26352942
27553984
27450074
14350537
16756742
26551048
17554919
15852459
15351331
26050883
25651609
25210799
25350560
1969

24910093

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Rauh, Daniela

30 Rothenhausler, Ulrike
31 Sichler, Hedwig

32 Singhof, Achim

33 Singhof, Jan-Eric

34 Singhof, Jorg

35 Stoffel, Monika

36 Waizenegger, Nicole
37 Walther, Brigitte

38 Weiler, Andrea

39 Waolfle, Jana

40 Wédlfle, Stefan

41 Wdrzer, Barbara

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27654203
1960

25202265
19656311
19455300
16351045
25450319
27852540
26751966
26050882
26854795
16656498
25551638
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